Egyéb miikodési bevételek részletezése

Ft-ban

Sorszam

Megnevezés

Rovat

Eredeti eléiranyzat

Moédositas
7/2022. (111.
18.) OR

Moédositas
9/2022. (IV.
29.) OR

Moédositas
15/2022.
(V.26) OR

Moédositas
16/2022.
(V1.24) OR

Moédositas
18/2022.
(VIL6.) OR

Moédositas
19/2022.
(VIL29.) OR

Modositas
26/2022. (IX.
16.) OR

Moédositas
27/2022. (X.
21.) OR

Moédositas
29/2022. (XI.
22.) OR

Modositas

Moédositott
eléiranyzat

Egyéb miikodési
céli tamogatas
allamhaztartison
beliilrél 6sszesen

B16

1 461 687

22 400 032

1078 103

1058 991

6104 469

904 569

2002 849

750 000

1681010

722 426

38 164 136

Kozfoglalkoztatds

1461 687

746 672

1078 103

1058 991

904 569

2002 849

1681010

722 426

9 656 307

TOP_PLUSZ-
1.2.1-21-BK1-
2022-00023
"Kornyezettudatos
kozteriilet- és
kozosségi terek
fejlesztése
Lajosmizsén"

16 592 874

16 592 874

A
gyermekétkeztetés
¢s a sziinidei
étkeztetés 2021.
¢évi elszamolasabol
adodé timogatas
(Felsolajos Kozség
Onkorményzatatél)

5060 486

5060 486

VP6-7.2.1.1-21
"Kiilteriileti helyi
kozutak
fejlesztése"

6104 469

6104 469

Nyari didkmunka
program

750 000

750 000

Miikédési céla
atvett
pénzeszkozok

B6

6271

6271

2.1.

Farag6
Kornyezetvédelmi
Kft. (Nem
kozmiivel
Osszegylijtott
haztartasi
szennyviz
ideiglenes
begyiijtésére
kijelolt kozérdekit
kozszolgaltato
2021. év
elszamolasi
idészakra
megalapozatlanul
igénybe vett,
visszafizetend6
tdmogatas)

B65

6271

6271




